A-Junioren
Schafer, Maximilian
Zurn, Fabian

Sorg, Frieder
Haupt, Olaf

B-Junioren
Schaffhauser, Michael
Specht, Armin

C-Junioren
Hertlein, Marcel
Biko, Manuel
Rezbach, Rudi

D-Junioren
Stadtmiiller, Michael
Weber, Alexander
Griibel, Manuel
Beck, Helmut

E-Junioren
Hesslinger, Bernd
Weiss, Guido

F-Junioren
Sturm, Norbert
Preiszig, Jochen

G-Junioren
Zurn, Dietmar
Ridenauer, Klaus

Jugendabteilung Telefonliste 2017-2018

Privat Geschaft
06294/45336
06294/388 07940/9215-22

06294/243
06294/95145 06294/4200-71

06294/428550 07942/943-4530
06294/428588
07930/993692

06294/6641  09341/9200-23

06294/439879 07943/892-167
06294/95199

06294/6246
06294/429061

06294/439988 07940/153781
07937/803378

Schulung Trainer, Fordertraining

Beck, Horst

07940/1306123

Torspielertraining A - C-Junioren

Schaffhauser, Michael

Jazztanz
Herrmann, Brigitte

06294/243

06294/95636

Handy

0172/6357684
0157/86878899
0173/1797876
0152/09879668

0151/70821785
0151/57784174

0170/6342256
0152/28745619
0162/9713375

0152/55967153
0152/32073653
0176/47247312
0174/9797887

0152/04508043
0176/78431053

0152/04600613

0170/6337110
0171/7430644

0162/2156598

0151/70821785

E-Mail

Maxpower91l@gmx.de
Fabian.Zuern@gmx.de
Frieder.Sorg@gmx.de
OlafHaupt@online.de

Michael.Schaffhauser@allianz.de
TSV-Krautheim@web.de

Marcel.Hertlein@gmx.de
Manu.Biko@web.de
Rudi.Rezbach@gmail.com

Michael.Stadtmueller@vfr-gommersdorf.de
Weber.Alexander@online.de
manuel.gruebel@gmail.com
Helmut.Beck@vfr-gommersdorf.de

B.Hesslinger@web.de
Guido Weiss@hotmail.com

NorbertSturm@gmx.de
preiszighernadi@t-online.de

Dietmar.Zuern@wuerth.com
Metallpraezision@Ruedenauer.eu

beckhorst@yahoo.de

Michael.Schaffhauser@allianz.de

b.herrmann@kevinherrmann.de
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